
2025/2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

The Malcolm Baldrige School of Business 
John P. Burke School of Public Service and Education 

School of Arts and Sciences
Term Month Start Date End Date
Term 1 - June 6/23/2025 8/17/2025

Term 2 - August 8/25/2025 10/19/2025

Term 3 - October 10/20/2025 12/14/2025
Term 4 - January 1/12/2026 3/8/2026
Term 5 - March 3/9/2026 5/3/2026
Term 6 - May 5/4/2026 6/28/2026

American Sentinel College of Nursing and Health Sciences
TERM-BASED

Term Month Start Date End Date
July 7/21/2025 9/7/2025

August 8/18/2025 10/12/2025

September 9/15/2025 11/9/2025
October 10/20/2025 12/14/2025
November 11/17/2025 1/11/2026
December 12/15/2025 2/8/2026

January 1/19/2026 3/15/2026

February 2/16/2026 4/12/2026

March 3/16/2026 5/10/2026

April 4/20/2026 6/14/2026

May 5/18/2026 7/12/2026

June 6/15/2026 8/9/2026

American Sentinel College of Nursing and Health Sciences
SIMPath

Term Month Start Date End Date
July 7/21/2025 11/9/2025

August 8/18/2025 12/7/2025

September 9/15/2025 1/4/2026
October 10/20/2025 2/8/2026
November 11/17/2025 3/8/2026
December 12/15/2025 4/5/2026

January 1/19/2026 5/10/2026

February 2/16/2026 6/7/2026

March 3/16/2026 7/5/2026

April 4/20/2026 8/9/2026

May 5/18/2026 9/6/2026

June 6/15/2026 10/4/2026


